PURPOSE
Delavan’s MicroPoint 800 is a truly cost effective
Microprocessor Based R.F. Capacitance On/Off Switch
used in powder bulk solid and liquid applications.
OEM FRIENDLY DESIGN
Designed with OEM customers in mind, the MicroPoint
800 features several user selectable options including:
system output, supply voltage, enclosure type, and a

Meets NEMA 4X
Watertight corrosion resistant
ORDERING INFORMATION
MicroPoint
800- ___ - ___ - ___ - ___ - ___
Special Features
H = High Temperature Lagging
Extension - only with
GT Type Probes
90° = 90° Bend on Active Section
S = Sensitivity Sleeve, 2” or 5”
00 = None
Sensing Probe
GIMF = Guarded Injection Molded Fortron, 14”
GIMN = Guarded Injection Molded Noryl, 14”
GT = Guarded Teflon, 18”
GT1/2 = Guarded Teflon, 1/2” Center Rod
GC = Guarded Ceramic, 750°F Max
GFC = Guarded Flexible Cable, 25 ft. Max
GTH = Guarded Teflon, Hastelloy Wetted Parts
GTT = Guarded Teflon, Teflon Sealed Active
GAR = Guarded Abrasion Resistant Stainless
Steel with Durable Plastic Insulator
Enclosure Type
4X = NEMA 4X Watertight Corrosion Resistant
EX = NEMA 7/9 Explosion Proof
Micropoint 800 Capacitance Point Level Switch
Processing Mounting
Consult Factory
5911 Butterfield Road
Hillside, IL 60162
Ph: (708) 236-6000
Fax: (708) 236-6006
Companyan
Process Instrumentation
Output Options
F = Solid State FET Output (24 Volts DC)
R = Relay Output (110/220 Volts AC)
52 PDS-D800-1A